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HB 158

HJ 43

SB 418

SB 498

SB 507

SJ 30

SB 119

HB 3

HB 602

HB 674

HJ 39

CC

HA

GA

FC

CC

FC

FC

Augare, S

Wiseman, B

Branae, G

Bales, K

Story, B

Zinke, R

Esp, J

Ankney, D

Cohenour, J

Vincent, C

Noonan, P

Tribal eligibility for economic development loans

Study transparency in government spending and revenue requirements

Revise administrative provisions of individual income tax

Establish laws governing carbon sequestration

Use of river beds

Study work comp rates and state fund

Medicaid buy-in option for individuals with disabilities

Supplemental appropriations

Restrict distance of commuting in certain state vehicles

Generally revise laws relating to state land

Study development of additional community services for developmentally disabled

CONVENES 8:00 A.M.
LEGISLATIVE DAY 88

2 )

3 )

4 )

5 )

8 )

9 )

1 )

2 )

3 )

4 )

5 )

Carrier: Juneau, C

Carrier: Wanzenried, D

(S) Finance and Claims; Vote: 16 - 3

(S) Finance and Claims; Vote: 14 - 0

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading

Order of Business #8 -- Third Reading

SENATE AGENDA

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
2/3 of Each House


